
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Discus Throw W55 (1)
Judge: 

Tamara Danilova RUS Prien, GER 96-08-10WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 43.36

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-30  14:30:00

End: 19-03-30  15:22:00

1 2670 Janina LAPIENIENE W55 39.88  SB   Lithuania

2 4081 Olena POBLICHKO W55 34.98  SB   Ukraine

3 2705 Alexandra MARGHIEVA W55 34.57     Moldova

4 1643 Christine ECKER W55 33.42     Germany

5 1170 Helene VERNAY W55 29.95     France

6 4111 Yevheniia YANKUN W55 28.73     Ukraine

7 1858 Ines MIKOLEICZIK W55 25.74  SB   Germany

8 943 Erja RINNE W55 24.37     Finland

9 1745 Maria JOHANNES W55 21.53     Germany

10 3180 Anna KIELING W55 20.43     Poland

11 2120 Éva TARNÓCAI W55 19.93     Hungary

12 1277 Wendy DUNSFORD W55 19.81     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

13 2947 Jolanta BUKOWSKA W55 16.81     Poland

I II III IV V VI

34.43 36.30 37.95 39.64 37.80 39.88Janina LAPIENIENE

33.10 33.85 30.69 x 32.24 34.98Olena POBLICHKO

31.30 32.20 33.32 34.57 33.66 33.09Alexandra MARGHIEVA

32.41 30.87 33.42 31.97 x xChristine ECKER

29.95 28.99 28.72 28.35 x 27.60Helene VERNAY

28.41 28.73 x 26.71 x xYevheniia YANKUN

25.74 24.97 x 23.41 23.78 24.90Ines MIKOLEICZIK

x 23.42 23.50 24.22 23.23 24.37Erja RINNE

21.30 21.53 20.14Maria JOHANNES

20.43 17.23 -Anna KIELING

x 19.93 18.16Éva TARNÓCAI

19.53 19.81 19.46Wendy DUNSFORD

13.68 x 16.81Jolanta BUKOWSKA
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best
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